QUESTION NO 18

By Councillor Bruce for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 31 August 2023

Question (1) What meetings have taken place with the landowners to

deliver the fully signalised Dalmahoy Junction and what

were the outcomes?

Answer (1)

Question (2) When is this part of the project expected to be concluded?

Answer (2)